LED Linear High Bay Light
LHBDS Series Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 11/16/2020
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

HV
[277–480 VAC]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBDS-50K500-LFWH-HV
Available Models1
120–277 VAC
 □ LHBDS-50K500-LFWH
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
These lights are UL Listed in compliance
with UL 1598 (IFAM).
Optional Accessories
Pendant Mount
 □ LHBDS-C
Surface Mount Brackets
 □ LHBDS-D
Wire Guard
 □ LHBDS-WG
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
LHBDS-50K500-LFWH
277–480 VAC
 □ LHBDS-50K500-LFWH-HV
lm/W
145
277–480 VAC
Voltage
120–277 VAC
Voltage
80+
CRI
5-Year
Warranty
Dimensional Drawing
2.25 in.
(57 mm)
40.5 in.
(1.03 m)
4.6 in.
(116 mm)
47.25 in.
(1.2 m)
12.75 in.
(324mm)
1/2” trade size
knockout
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Model LHBDS-50K500-LFWH LHBDS-50K500-LFWH-HV
Intensity 72,500 lm 72,500 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC 277–480 VAC
Power Consumption 500 W
Current Draw 1.81 A @ 277 VAC 1.04 A @ 480 VAC
Efficacy 145 lm/W
Color Temperature 5000K
Beam Angle 110°
CRI 80+
Dimming 1–10 V
IP Rating IP20
Ambient Operating Temperature -40°–113° F (-40°–45° C)
Product Weight 18.5 lb (8.4 kg)
Rated Life (L70) 50,000 hours
Specifications
LED Linear High Bay Light
LHBDS Series
	Project:
	Date:
	Type:
	120277 VAC: Off
	277480 VAC: Off